Artists and Makers Market 2024

Saturday, March 23, 10 am to 4 pm

Vendor Registration Form

Entry Deadline is February 26th!

This form must be completed and returned to the Community Fine Arts Center, 400 C Street, Rock Springs, WY 82901 along with **\$25 vendor fee** (checks to *Rock Springs Renewal Fund*) **which will be used for promoting the event.**

Name:	Phone:
Email Address:	
Mailing Address:	
City State 7IP	

Application check off list: (Please email the following to dsoule@sweetwaterlibraries.com)

- \circ Description of products.
- Two or three photos of items jpeg at least 1200 dpi per side. If you need help, please ask.
- Paragraph about you and your work to be used for PR purposes, please include a quote or two. How long you have been making, materials used, etc.? Creates interest in your work.

One table is available for each vendor, along with 2 chairs. *You will be responsible to help put away tables and chairs at end of day!*

Power is available but you'll need to bring an extension cord.

Set up on Friday, March 22 from 12 noon to 6 pm or Saturday, March 23 from 8 am to 10 am. Be ready for the public at 10 am!

Signature:

DOWNTOWN Rock Springs Date:

Rock Springs Main Street/Urban Renewal Agency 603 S Main Street – Rock Springs, WY 82901 307-352-1434 <u>www.DowntownRS.com</u>



Community fine Arts Center 400 C Street, Rock Springs, WY 82901 307-362-6212 www.cfac4art.com

OFFICE ONLY: Paid via cash 🖵 or check 🖵 🚽

Initals _____ Date ____